
SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR MAY 2022 

 

Saturday, April 30  -  Diana Miller 

Sunday, May 01  -   Lynda Jones-Johnson 

Saturday, May 07  -  Mona Banfield 

Sunday, May 08  -   Jackie Pestano 

Saturday, May 14  -  Diana Miller 

Sunday, May 15  -  Dahlia Williams 

Saturday, May 21   Karensa Mohammed 

Sunday, May 22  -  Bianca Best 

Saturday, May 28  -  Diana Miller 

Sunday, May 29  -  Reggie Previl 

 


